RESOLUTION NO.	
	(second resolution number)

RESOLUTION DECLARING IT NECESSARY TO LEVY A TAX IN EXCESS OF THE 10 MILL LIMITATION REVISED CODE, SEC. 5705.19, .191, .192, .194, .21, .26

THE	OF
(Village Council/Board of Commissioners, Trustees or Education	n) (Village, Township, County, or School District Name)
MET IN SESSIO	ON ON THE DAY OF ,
(Regular, Special) at the office of	
at the office of	with the following members
Present:	
MOVED THE AI	DOPTION OF THE FOLLOWING RESOLUTION:
WHEREAS, THE AMOUNT OF TAXES WHICH MAY BE RAI	SED WITHIN THE TEN MILL LIMITATION WILL BE
INSUFFICIENT TO PROVIDE AN ADEQUATE AMOUNT FOR	
SUBDIVISION,	
(Village Council/Board of Commissioners, Trustees o	or Education) (Village, Township, County, or School District Name)
In the of County or Counties) Count	;
(County or Counties) Count	ty Name(s)
RESOLVED, BY THE	OF THE MEMBERS ELECTED THERETO
(Village Council/Board of Commissioners, Tru	
CONCURRING, THAT IS NECESSARY TO LEVY A TAX IN EXOF THE SAID SUBDIVISION,	
	(Village, Township, County, or School District Name)
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:	
1. AN ADDITIONAL TAX OF	
2. A RENEWAL OF AN EXISTING TAX OF	
A TAX OF MILLS.	& INCREASE OF MILLS TO CONSTITUTE
	IILLS EXISTING TAX, BEING A REDUCTION OF
MILLS TO CONSTITUTE A TAX OF	
5. A REPLACEMENT OF A TAX OF MILLS AN	
CONSTITUTE A TAX OF	
	VY, BEING A REDUCTION OF MILLS, TO
CONSTITUTE A TAX OF M	IILLS.
FOR THE PURPOSE OF	
(purpose must match	the purpose in the revised code below)
REVISED CODE NUMBER FOR THE PURPOSE IS	
	i.e. 5705.19(A), 5705.19 (T), etc.
THAT THE COUNTY AUDITOR ESTIMATES WILL COLLEC	T ¢ ANNIIALI V
THAT THE COUNTY ADDITOR ESTIMATES WILL COLLEC	1 φANNOALL1,
AT A RATE NOT EXCEEDING MILLS (i.e. 1, 0.5, 1.5)	S FOR EACH ONE DOLLAR OF TAXABLE VALUE,
WHICH AMOUNTS TO \$ FOR EA	ACH \$100,000 OF THE COUNTY AUDITOR'S
ADDDAICED WALLE FOR	
APPRAISED VALUE, FOR(i.e. 5 years, C	ontinuing Period of Time, etc.)
COMMENCING IN, FIRST DU (first year the tax will be levied)	IE IN CALENDAR YEAR (first calendar year in which the tax shall be due)

RESOLVED, THAT T			E, AND HEREBY IS, D	IRECTED TO CERTIFY	A COPY OF THIS	
ARRANGEMENTS CA	N BE MADE FOR TH	ECTIONS, PER IE SUBMISSIC	ON OF SAID QUESTIC	N ORDER THAT SUITA ON OF LEVYING TAXES ELECTION TO	S BE SUBMITTED	
			(Primary, Special, Gene	eral)		
USUAL PLACES WITI	HIN SAID SUBDIVISI	ION ON THE _	DAY OF _ (Day)	(Month)		
	(Date of Election)		(= 4,7)	(* 222225)		
(Year)						
ATTACHED IS A COP	Y OF THE CERTIFIC	ATE OF ESTIN	MATED PROPERTY T	'AX REVENUE.		
RESOLVED, THAT SA	AID LEVY BE PLACE	D UPON THE	TAX LIST OF THE CU	JRRENT YEAR AFTER	THE FEBRUARY	
	SUCCEEEDING THE	ELECTION, II		ELECTORS VOTING T		
RESOLVED, THAT TI						
COUNTY OF PERRY (Clerk or Fiscal) OHIO NOTIFY THE		` •	/Board of Commissioners, NOTICE OF ELECTION		
QUESTION OF LEVYI				NOTICE OF LEECTION	TON THE	
			SECONDEI	THE MOTION AND T	HE ROLL BEING	
CALLED UPON ITS A	DOPTION THE VOT	E RESULTED A			112 110 22 221114	
(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	
(NAME)	,	(NAME)	(AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	,(AYE, NAY)	
(NAME)	_, (AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	, (AYE, NAY)	(NAME)	,(AYE, NAY)	
(1411.112)	(1112, 1411)	(IVIIIII)	(1112, 1111)	(Minil)	(1112, 1111)	
ADOPTED ON THE _	DAVOE					
ADOFTED ON THE _	DAT OF _ (Day)	(Month)	 (Year)			
			ATTEST,	(Signature of Clerk/Fiscal Officer)		
				(Title)		
				(Name of Taxing Authority)		

PERRY COUNTY, OHIO